BOROUGH OF KEANSBURG

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL & REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY

July 2, 2012

12:00 pm

The 20th Reorganization Meeting of the Mayor and Council is held this 2nd day of July, 2012 at Noon, at the Municipal Building, 29 Church Street, Keansburg, NJ

in accordance with R.S. of the State of New Jersey and the provisions of Council-Manager Plan B 40:69A-99 of the New Jersey Statutes.

ADEQUATE NOTICE HAS BEEN GIVEN OF THIS MEETING BY NOTIFICATION TO THE ASBURY PARK PRESS AND PLACED ON THE BULLETIN BOARD IN THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING OF THE BOROUGH OF KEANSBURG.

Salute to the Flag

Roll Call

Mr. Boden	Mr. Cocuzza	Mr. DePompa	Mr. Foley	Mr. Hoff

Election Results:

The official results of the May 8, 2012 Municipal Election is as follows:

Arne Henn	Ida Soto	Andrew Henn	George Hoff	Thomas Foley	Anthony DePompa
859	843	915	1099	1137	1082

Oath of Office

Oath of Office to recently elected Officials

The Honorable Anthony DePompa The Honorable Thomas Foley The Honorable George Hoff

BOROUGH OF KEANSBURG

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL & REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY

July 2, 2012

12:00 pm

Selection of Tempo	orary Chairman			
Roll Call				
Mr. Boden	Mr. Cocuzza	Mr. DePompa	Mr. Foley	Mr. Hoff
Nomination and El	ection of Mayor			
Roll Call				
Mr. Boden	Mr. Cocuzza	Mr. DePompa	Mr. Foley	Mr. Hoff
Nomination and El	ection of Deputy May	yor		
Nomination and El	ection of Deputy May	yor		
	ection of Deputy May	yor Mr. DePompa	Mr. Foley	Mr. Hoff
Roll Call			Mr. Foley	Mr. Hoff
Roll Call	Mr. Cocuzza	Mr. DePompa	Mr. Foley	Mr. Hoff
Roll Call	Mr. Cocuzza		Mr. Foley	Mr. Hoff

BOROUGH OF KEANSBURG

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL & REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY

July 2, 2012

12:00 pm

Resolutions:	

Appointments by the Borough Council

RESOLUTION # 12-132	Appointment of Newspapers
RESOLUTION # 12-133	Appointment of Depositories

RESOLUTION # 12-134 Establish Council Meeting Calendar for July 2008 to June 2010

RESOLUTION # 12-136 through 12-142 Appointment of Professionals

RESOLUTION # 12-143 Appointment of Members to the Planning Board of Adjustment

RESOLUTION # 12-144 Authorize Re-appropriation Resolution

	4	:	_		
U	щ	ш	а	П	ces:

First Reading:

ORDINANCE #1523 Bond Ordinance / Sinkhole Repair

BOND ORDINANCE PROVIDING FOR SINKHOLE IMPROVEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE BOROUGH AND APPROPRIATING \$90,000 THEREFOR AND AUTHORIZING THE ISSUANCE OF \$31,911 BONDS AND NOTES TO FINANCE A PORTION OF THE COSTS THEREOF, AUTHORIZED IN AND BY THE BOROUGH OF KEANSBURG, IN THE COUNTY OF MONMOUTH, NEW JERSEY

ORDINANCE #1524 Bond Ordinance / Municipal Road Improvements

BOND ORDINANCE PROVIDING FOR ROAD IMPROVEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE BOROUGH AND APPROPRIATING \$1,800,000 THEREFOR AND AUTHORIZING THE ISSUANCE OF \$1,710,000 BONDS AND NOTES TO FINANCE A PORTION OF THE COSTS THEREOF, AUTHORIZED IN AND BY THE BOROUGH OF KEANSBURG, IN THE COUNTY OF MONMOUTH, NEW JERSEY

Open to the Public:	
Adjournment	